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			Enter.Net, Inc.


    Since 1995, Enter.Net, Inc. has been a technology leader in Lehigh Valley, PA focusing on the sales and service of Web Design, Marketing, and Internet Technologies to clients in the Pennsylvania, New York, New Jersey Area, and nationwide.
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	Muller Beverages – www.mullerbev.com
	HiJinx Brewery – www.hijinxbrewing.com
	Sleepy Cat Urban Winery – www.sleepycaturbanwinery.com
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	Steam Master PA – www.steammasterpa.com
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	Faught Construction – www.faughtconstruction.com
	RL Harris Construction – www.rlharrisconstruction.com
	KLF Construction – www.klf-construction.com
	Wagner Construction – www.wagnerconstructionservice.com
	Weaver’s Remodeling and Renovations – www.gsweaverconstruction.com
	Remodelers Workshop – www.remodelersworkshop.com
	CB Xteriors Inc. – www.cbxteriorsinc.com
	365 Construction LLC – www.365constructionllc.com
	Ally Handyman Services, LLC – www.allyhandymanservices.com
	Dynamic Construction – www.dynamicconstructionphilly.com
	Autumn Wood Construction – www.autumnwoodconstruction.com
	GT Remodeling – www.gtremodeling.com
	Mountain Road Construction – www.mountainsideconstructioninc.com
	Fleming Construction – www.flemingconstruction.com
	Post Road Construction – www.postroadconstruction.com
	Laborers’ Local 158 – www.laborerslocal158.org
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	Happy Holstein Ice Cream – www.happyholsteinicecream.com
	Newhard Farms Corn Shed – www.thecornshed.com
	Schochocharie Ridge Apiary – www.schocharieridgeaipary.com
	Willow Haven Farm – www.willowhavenfarmpa.com
	Crooked Row Farms – www.crookedrowfarmpa.com
	Liberty Acres Farm – www.libertyacresfarmpa.com
	Gogle Farms – www.goglefarms.com
	Open View Acres – 
	Tom Styer Farm & Market – www.styerfarm.com
	Snyder Farms – www.snyderfarmspa.com
	Hope Hill Lavender Farm – www.hopehilllavenderfarm.com
	Valley View Farm – www.valleyviewfarmma.com
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	Twin Maple Farms – www.twinmaplefarmspa.com
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	Allentown Mortgage Company – www.allentownmortgage.com
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	RB-Taxes – www.rb-taxes.com
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	Albright’s Hardware – www.albrightshardwarestore.com
	4 Seasons Garden Center – www.4-seasonsgardencenter.net
	Aykroyd Hardware – www.aykroydhardware.com
	Kuzan’s Hardware – www.kuzanshardware.com
	Ross Plants & Flowers – www.rossplantsandflowers.com
	Grim’s Orchards – www.grimsgreenhouse.com
	Valleyview Greenhouse & Nursery – www.valleyviewgreenhouseandnursery.com
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	Pappas Landscaping – www.pappaslandcare.com
	Mountain Road Landscaping – www.mountainroadlandscaping.com
	Hardscape Restoration – www.restoremypatio.com
	The Paver Savers – www.thepaversavers.com
	Artistic Hardscape – www.artistichardscapesinc.com
	Michael Angelo CC – www.michaelangelocc.com
	Keen Masonry LLC – www.keenmasonryllc.com
	Patterson Hardscape & Supply – www.pattersonblockinc.com
	T.A. Silfies Masonry – www.silfiesmasonry.com
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	Forward Thinking Fitness – www.trainftf.com
	Main Street Gym – www.mainstgym.com
	Schau Nutrition – www.schaunutrition.com
	I Move Studio- www.imovestudio.net
	Eat Well Consulting – www.eatwellconsulting.com
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	Lehigh County Medical Society – www.lcmedsoc.org
	GH Dentistry – www.ghdentistry.com
	Eye 2 Eyesight – www.eye2eyesight.com
	Family Fertility – www.familyfertility.com
	Family Caregivers – www.family-caregivers.com
	Deering Dental – www.deeringdental.com
	Urogynecology Associates – www.urogyn-philly.com
	Sinus MD – www.sinusmdpro.com
	Vitamed IV – www.vitamediv.com
	Atlantic Analytical Laboratory – www.atlanticanalytical.com
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	Kreidersville Covered Bridge – www.kreidersvillecoveredbridge.org
	Hounds on Working Leashes – www.houndsonworkingleashes.org
	Lehigh County Medical Society – www.lcmedsoc.org
	Bethlehem Parking Authority – www.bethpark.org
	Wheels of Time Car Show – www.wheelsoftime.org
	State Theatre – www.statetheatre.org
	Freddy Awards – www.freddyawards.org
	Lowhill Tonwship – 
	Allentown Parking Authority – www.allentownparking.com
	Recollections – www.recollections.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Pizza			

		

		

				
			 

	Parma Pizza – www.parmapizzalv.com
	Penn Pizza- www.pennpizzarestaurant.com
	Jack’s Slice- www.jacksslice.com
	The Red Tomato – www.theredtomatopizzeria.com
	Armando’s Pizza Express – www.armandosexpresspizza.com
	NY Stromboli Pizza – www.nystrombolipizza.com
	Pints & Pies – www.pintsandpiespub.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Plumbing			

		

		

				
			 

	Think Link – www.think-link.com
	Rittenhouse & Sons – www.rittenhouseandsonsinc.com
	Kromer’s Services – www.kromers.com
	Fred J. Moyer Plumbing – www.fredjmoyer.com
	Lehigh Valley Water Systems – www.lehighvalleywatersystems.com
	Dent Plumbing & Heating – www.dentplumbingandheating.com
	RPB HVAC, Inc. – www.nazarethheatingandcooling.com
	Christman’s Septic – 
	Bobby Amos Plumbing – www.bobbyamosplumbing.com
	Pierce Plumbing LLC – www.pierceplumbingohio.com
	All Aloha Plumbing – www.allalohaplumbing.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Powder Coating			

		

		

				
			 

	King Coatings – www.kingcoatings.com
	Extreme Powder Coating – www.xtremecustomcoatings.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Pest Control			

		

		

				
			 

	Quest Pest – www.questpest.com
	Envirotech – www.envirotechpestlv.com
	Lehigh Valley Wildlife Removal – www.lehighvalleywildliferemoval.com
	Lehigh Valley Pest Control – www.lehighvalleypestcontrol.com
	Little’s Pest Control – www.littlespest.com
	PA Pest Control – www.papestpro.com
	IQ Pest Solutions – www.iqpestsolutions.com
	Bird Control Services – www.birdcontrolservices.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Restaurants			

		

		

				
			 

	Grille 3501 – www.grille3501.com
	Youell’s Oyster House – www.youellsoysterhouse.com
	Copperhead Grille – www.copperheadgrille.com
	Keystone Pub – www.keystonepub.com
	The Shanty on 19th – www.theshantyon19th.com
	White Orchid Thai – www.whiteorchidsthaicuisine.com
	Henry’s Salt of the Sea – www.henryssaltofthesea.com
	Hunan Springs – www.hunansprings.net
	McCrossen’s Tavern – www.mccrossens.com
	Fiamma Italian Grill – www.fiammaitaliangrill.com
	Fiesta Olé – www.fiestaole.com
	Sakura Teriyaki Restaurant – www.sakurateriyakiallentown.com
	Parkland Restaruant – www.theparklandrestaurant.com
	Rice ‘N Beans – www.ricenbeanslv.com
	Don Juan Mex Grill – www.donjuanmexgrill.com
	Fisher’s Homestyle Salads – www.fishershomestylesalads.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Real Estate			

		

		

				
			 

	One Valley Realty – www.onevalleyrealty.com
	Harvey Raad Realtors – www.harveyraadrealtors.com
	Miklas Realty – www.miklasrealty.com
	Scott-White Career Institue – www.scott-white.com
	JR Quigley – www.jrquigley.com
	The Michael Mann Team – www.themichaelmannteam.com
	H&R Holdings – www.handrholdings.com
	The Barrett Group – www.thebarrettgroup.us
	Sunburt Property Management – www.sunburstprop.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Retail			

		

		

				
			 

	Something Different Boutique – www.somethingdifferentshopping.com
	Stravino’s Italian Market – www.stravinositalianmarket.com
	CE Roth Formal Wear – www.ceroth.com
	Ward’s Oriental Rugs – www.wardsorientalrugservice.com
	AD Gold Exchange – www.adgoldexchange.com
	The Gamer’s Edge – www.thegamersedgecomics.com
	Adam’s Pet Safari – www.adamspetsafari.com
	Tangent Crafts – www.tangentcrafts.com
	Diehl’s Real Teas – www.realteas.com
	MJ Stasak Auctions – www.stasakauctions.com
	Jenny’s Gift Baskets – www.jennysgiftbaskets.com
	Schwab’s Screen Printing – www.schwabscreenprinting.com
	Indio Screen Printing – www.indioscreenprinting.com
	Assembly88 – 


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Roofing & Gutters			

		

		

				
			 

	Jimbo’s Gutters- www.jimbosgutters.com
	All Seasons Gutters – www.allseasongutter.com
	Vera Construction – www.veraconstructionpa.com
	Angel Gonzalez Roofing & Siding – www.agonzalezroofing.com
	Rooftech – www.rooftechllc.com
	A-1 Lehigh Valley Roofing – www.a1lehighvalleyroofing.com
	Stripes Roof Group – www.stripesroofgroup.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Salon			

		

		

				
			 

	B. Young Salon – www.byoungsalon.com
	Jen Hovan’s Hair Design – www.jenhovanshair.com
	Sulimay’s Hair – www.sulimayshair.com
	Salon James – www.salonjames.com
	Jimmy’s Barber Shop – www.jimmysbarbershopallentown.com
	Style ID – www.styleid.us
	Lauren’s Makeup Designs – www.laurensmakeupdesigns.com
	LStudio Makeovers – www.lstudiomakeovers.com
	Organic Tans LV – www.organictanslv.com
	European Body Concepts – www.ebcspa.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Sporting/Fishing			

		

		

				
			 

	Archery @ the Glen – www.theglenn.com
	Extreme Gun Worx – www.xtremegunworx.com
	Weaver Fishing Lures – www.weaverlure.com
	The New Jordan Lanes – www.thenewjordanlanes.com
	Peter’s Marine Service – www.petersmarine.com
	Beltzville Manor Marine – www.beltzvillemarine.com

	

	Tennis Essentials – www.tennisessentials.net

	



		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Security			

		

		

				
			 

	Reliable Security Solutions – www.reliabless.com
	DM2 Security – www.dm2security.com
	Protect Alarms – www.protectalarms.com
	Omega Protective Services – www.omegaprotectiveservices.com
	Fox Brothers – www.foxbrothersalarms.com
	Monk’s Security – www.monkssecurity.com
	Keith’s Lock & Door – www.keithslockanddoor.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Tile & Marble			

		

		

				
			 

	Malozzi Tile – www.malozzitile.com
	Dreamstone Granite – www.dreamstonegranite.com
	Phillipsburg Marble – www.pburgmarble.com
	Dynamic Marble & Granite – www.dynamicmarblegranite.com
	Euro Marble & Tile – www.euromarblepa.com
	Keystone Supply Outlet – www.keystonesupplyoutlet.com
	Royal Granite & Marble – 
			×            
		
	








	

				

				            
				Tree Service			

		

		

				
			 

	Artistic Treescapes – www.artistictreescapes.com
	TreeGuy Now – www.treeguynow.com
	Strunk’s Tree Service – www.strunktreeservice.com
	Dave’s Tree Service – www.davestreeexperts.com
	Greater Heights Tree Care – www.greaterheightstreecare.com
	True North Tree Service – www.truenorthtreeservice.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Events			

		

		

				
			 

	Gather Events – www.gathereventspa.com
	Smith Brothers Tent Rentals – www.smithbrotherstentrentals.com
	Special Events Tents – www.specialeventsonline.com
	Levels Photobooth – www.levelsphoto.com
	Incognito Photobooth – www.incognitophotoboothco.com

	

	Coplay Saengerbund – www.coplaysaengerbund.com

	



		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Travel			

		

		

				
			 

	Swinston Travel – www.swinstontravel.net


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Windows & Doors			

		

		

				
			 

	Penn Blinds – www.pennblinds.com
	Nova Installations – www.novainstallations.com
	Best Windows – www.bestwindowsva.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Woodworking			

		

		

				
			 

	AWM Carpetry – www.awmcarpentry.com
	Bucks County Craftmasters – www.buckscountycraftmasters.com
	StairPak – www.stairpak.com
	SawTooth Designs- www.sawtoothdesigns.net
	Rekindled Woodworks – www.rekindledwoodworks.com
	JR Quigley – www.jrquigley.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				E-Commerce			

		

		

				
			 

	ArcticWhite, LLC – www.arcticwhiteusa.com
	Jenny’s Gift Baskets – www.jennysgiftbaskets.com
	The Jerky Hut – www.jerkyhutsales.com
	Sik-Nastee Apparel Co. – www.siknastee.com
	



		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Meats			

		

		

				
				Herfurth Meats – www.herfurthmeats.com
	Mr. Bills – www.mrbills.com
	J&J Quality Meats – www.jjqualitymeatsllc.com
	Weaver’s Butcher Shop – www.weaversbutchershopandfarmllc.com
	Papineau Locker Inc. – www.papineaulocker.com
	Tiede Farms Smokehouse – www.tiedefarmssmokehousellc.com
	North Mountain Butcher Shop – www.northmountainbutchershop.com






				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Consulting			

		

		

				
			 

	About Face Development – www.aboutfacedevelopment.com
	Harvis Inc. – www.harvisinc.com
	United Employment – www.unitedemployment.com


		



				

				            
			×            
		
	






	

				

				            
				Power Washing			

		

		

				
			 

	Beach Pressure Washing – www.beachpressurewash.com
	Revive Power Washing – www.revivepowerwash.com
	Harford Powerwashing – www.harfordpowerwashing.com


		



				

				            
			×            
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